Rangliste Thaler Volks Bikerennen vom 26.04.2014

U17 mannlich
Rang Nr Name

1. 108 Spiess Robin

2 140 Girsperger Gian
3 99 Ziind Nico

4. 22  Egli Rouven

5. 164 Benzoni Samuele
6 225 Durr Steven

7 181 Rickli Simon

8. 168 Simonetti Danilo
9. 33 Schmid Jan

10. 65 Gervasoni Timo
1. 51  Weigel Felix

12. 113 Brocker Damian
13. 270 Motzer Melven
14. 53  Hutter Pascal

15. 215 Gruler Hannes
16. 220 Bister Ramon

17. 205 Lang Maximilian
18. 138 Hermann Luca
19. 218 Konecnik Marc
20. 131 Mensing Dario
21. 166 Mascellani Mattia
22. 167 Pala Giacomo
23. 239 Keckeis Benjamin
24. 139 Gartmann Mika
25. 165 Fraschina Elia
26. 112 Wildhaber Jannik
27. 154 Rhede Kaarel

Jg
1998
1998
1999
1999
1998
1998
1999
1999
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

Ort

Kriessern
Kolliken
Widnau
Eichberg
Gravesano
Eichberg
Thal
Lamone
Marbach
Walenstadt
Arbon
Lichingen
Thal
Kriessern
Berneck
Lutzenberg
Hoérbranz
Sennwald
Roggwil
llanz
Carlazzo
Olivone
Hohenems
Valens
Gravesano
Walenstadt
Rorschacherberg

Team
Pink Gili / VC Altstatten

Giant-Zingg Trailfox - RC Granichen

RSS-Rheintal

Pink Gili VC Altstatten

Velo Club MOnte TAMARO

Pink Gili VC Altstatten

Team Signer RV Altenrhein

Velo Club Monte TAMARO- BMC
Pink Gili VC Altstatten

SusoBike Walenstadt

RV Arbon

bsk Graf Rollmat MTB Team
Team Signer RV Altenrhein
bsk-Graf Rollmat MTB Team

bsk Graf

Team Signer RV Altenrhein
MTB-Team Hohenems
Lindi-Bike Race Team

RV Arbon

VC Surselva

Velo Club Monte TAMARO

Velo Club Monte TAMARO- BMC
Mtb Team Hohenems

Susobike

Velo Club MOnte TAMARO-BMC
Suso Bike

Smart Sport Team Estland

15:30.8
15:17.0
15:57 .4
16:16.8
16:31.1
16:15.1
16:50.3
16:59.3
17:00.1
17:205
17:412
17:48.2
17:578
18:10.2
18:28.9
18:23.0
18:20.7
19:29.1
19:50.9
19:21.4
19:48.6
19:47 1
20:256
21:486
23:06.8
22:50.8
25:17 5

2

16:57 1
17:256
17:347
17:58.8
18:03.3
18:26.9
18:09.9
18:25.0
18:38.2
18:443
19:405
19:57.7
20:15.3
20:25.4
20:20.3
20:44 9
20:48.0
20:430
20:47 4
21:193
21:356
22:155
22:00.1
21:56.2
22:537
26:39.0
29:359

Gesamt

32:279
32:427
33:32:2
34:157
34:343
34:419
35:00.2
35:24 4
35:383
36:04.7
37:21s6
37:4538
38:13.2
38:35.6
38:49.2
39:08.0
39:08.7
40:12.0
40:38.3
40:40.7
41:24.2
42:026
42:257
43:44 8
46:005
49:298
54:53.4



